- Parts list -
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
110 A 000 991 86 98

* COVER CLIP
TO PANELING FRONT, LEFT
1
110 A 000 991 54 00

* COVER CLIP
TO PANELING FRONT, LEFT
3
120 A 001 991 66 98

* COVER CLIP
PANELING TO BODY AT LEFT
3
120 A 000 991 55 00

* FASTENING CLIP
PANELING TO BODY AT LEFT
3
240 A 000 991 86 98

* COVER CLIP
TO PANELING FRONT, RIGHT
1
240 A 000 991 54 00

* COVER CLIP
TO PANELING FRONT, RIGHT
3
250 A 001 991 66 98

* COVER CLIP
PANELING TO BODY AT RIGHT
3
250 A 000 991 55 00

* FASTENING CLIP
PANELING TO BODY AT RIGHT
3
Vehicle C213048 (C213_FW) E 300
Assortment class PC Group 69 Trim and lining
Sub-group 045 Trunk lining
Parts Information
© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG